



Ref : CIL/STEX 47/Q3FY21
Date : February 12, 2020

To

The Secretary, BSE Limited Corporate Relation Dept, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001	The Secretary, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051
Scrip Code – /Scrip Id: 540710/CAPACITE	Scrip Symbol: CAPACITE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of extracts of the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020, considered and adopted by the Board of Directors of the Company during their meeting held on February 11, 2021 and published in following newspapers on February 12, 2021:

1. The Financial Express (National Daily English Newspaper)
2. Tarun Bharat (Marathi Edition Mumbai- Newspaper in Regional Language)

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For CAPACIT'E INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED


Varsha Malkani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



E-LAND APPAREL LTD.
Registered Office: 16/2B, Sri Vinayaka Red Estate, Singapurwadi, Dakshin Honda Showroom House Road, Bangalore 560058, Karnataka, India | Website: www.elandapparel.com | CIN NO.: L17110KA1997PLC120558

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		
		31.12.2020		31.12.2019		31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,539.35	2,734.67	3,462.85	8,133.18	11,374.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,267.71)	(1,403.69)	(1,449.63)	(4,136.57)	(3,858.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,267.71)	(1,403.69)	(1,406.47)	(1,384.02)	(1,477.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,267.71)	(1,403.69)	(1,406.47)	(1,384.02)	(1,477.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,267.71)	(1,403.69)	(1,406.47)	(1,384.02)	(1,477.73)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05	4,799.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	(41,396.17)	(41,396.17)	(36,183.38)	(41,396.17)	(36,183.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic:	(2.64)	(2.92)	(2.93)	(2.88)	(3.00)
	Diluted:	(2.64)	(2.92)	(2.93)	(2.88)	(3.00)

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 11, 2021 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the statutory Auditor.
2. Due to the impact of Covid-19 across the globe, the company was not able to operate at full capacity to meet its minimum operating cost, leading to loss of income/tax and negative cash flows in the first two quarters of FY 2020-21. It had become very difficult for the company to operate and to manage even the minimum operational cost. However, Company expects to receive carrying amount of all its assets including trade receivables, inventory and advances in ordinary course of business.
3. The Company has incurred losses of Rs. 1,267.71 Lakhs (before other comprehensive income) for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 (quarter ended September 30, 2020 - Rs. 1,403.69 Lakhs). The accumulated losses exceed its paid up capital and other equity as on December 31, 2020. These conditions indicate the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt about the Company's ability to continue as a going concern and, therefore, may be unable to realize its assets and discharge its liabilities in the normal course of business. The Management is currently implementing a plan to increase turnover, improve profitability and financial position, and has assessed that it will be able to meet the working capital requirements for the next 12 months. The holding company has confirmed financial support to the Company to continue as a going concern. The Company is therefore being reviewed as a going concern and the financial results have been prepared under the going concern assumption.
4. The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Garments.
5. For the quarter ended December 31, 2020, the application of Ind AS 115 has resulted in the Finance costs being higher by Rs. 1,074.33 lakhs (Quarter ending September 20 - 1,066.47 lakhs) and loss after tax being higher by a similar amount as a result of the amounts if the replaced standard was applicable. The basic and diluted EPS would be Rs. 10.40 as against Rs. 9.34.

For E-LAND APPAREL LIMITED
Sd/-
JAHEO DONG
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Bangalore
Date: 11.02.2021

VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
CIN: L65993TG1987PLC007163
8-2-672/ 5 & 6, 3rd Floor, Ilyas Mohammed Khan Estate, Road No. 1, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034, Telangana, India. Ph. No.: 040 - 2331 3288
E-mail: investors@vivobio.com / Website: www.vivobio.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Rs. In Lacs except per equity share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	QTR ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED	
		31.12.2020		31.12.2019	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1187.46	3569.39	1410.70	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	290.13	754.39	166.04	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	290.13	754.39	166.04	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	222.76	538.50	131.19	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	222.76	538.50	131.19	
6	Equity Share Capital	1288.75	1288.75	1288.75	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i. Basic	1.73	4.18	1.02	
	ii. Diluted	1.70	4.12	1.02	

Notes:
1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th February, 2021.
2. The Consolidated Results include results of all subsidiaries.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.vivobio.com
4. Standalone Financial Information (Un-Audited)

Rs. In Lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	QTR ENDED 31.12.2020	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2020	QTR ENDED 31.12.2019
1.	Total Income	1,187.46	3,569.39	1,410.70
2.	Profit before Tax	292.66	754.39	166.04
3.	Profit for the Period	225.29	538.50	131.19

For VIVO Bio Tech Limited
Sd/-
M. Kalyan Ram
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02012580

Date: 10th February, 2021
Place: Hyderabad

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MONIND LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Monnet Industries Limited)
Corporate Office : MONNET HOUSE, 11 Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048
Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Urala Industrial Complex, Rajpur (Chhattisgarh)
Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax : 011-29218541 e-mail : isc_mind@monnetgroup.com
website: www.monnetgroup.com CIN : L51103CT1982PLC009717

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in lakh except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2020		31.12.2019	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (gross)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.63)	(42.04)	(36.66)	(128.89)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.63)	(42.04)	(36.66)	(128.89)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(45.63)	(42.04)	(36.66)	(128.89)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(45.63)	(42.04)	(37.06)	(128.89)
6	Equity Share Capital	368.13	368.13	368.13	368.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(14,078.64)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic:	(1.24)	(1.14)	(1.01)	(3.50)
	Diluted:	(1.24)	(1.14)	(1.01)	(3.50)

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th February 2021 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11th February 2021.
2) The results for the quarter ended 31.12.2020 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
3) Figures for the quarter ended 31 December 2020 are the balancing figures between the Unaudited figures for the nine months ended 31 December 2020 and the published unaudited figures for the six months ended 30 September 2020.
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.monnetgroup.com.

For MONIND LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Monnet Industries Limited)
(MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA)
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR & CFO

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.02.2021

CAPACITE
INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L45400MH2012PLC234318
Regd Office: 605-607, Shrikant Chambers, Phase-1, 6th Floor, Adjacent to R. K. Studios, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai-400 071.
Tel: +91 (22) 7173 3717; Fax: +91 7173 3733; Email: compliance@capacite.in; Website: www.capacite.in

Q3FY21 Total Income (In ₹)	Q3FY21 EBITDA (In ₹)	Net Debt as on 31 st Dec 2020
₹ 311.1 Crores	₹ 59.9 Crores	0.15x
Order Book (In ₹)	Public Order Book Contribution	Private Order Book Contribution
~9,145 Crores	60% CICCO, MCGM & Others	40% Large Developers with Strong Balance Sheets and Backed by Global Funds

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

(₹ in lakhs except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Revenue from Operations	30,576.01	40,494.71	51,075.93	40,494.72	51,075.93	
2	Profit Before Tax	2,055.11	3,114.91	(2,826.33)	2,065.62	3,105.64	
3	Net Profit for the period	1,522.74	2,348.22	(2,259.90)	1,533.25	2,338.95	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period	1,591.81	2,403.68	(2,043.68)	1,602.32	2,394.41	
5	Paid up Equity Share capital (Face value ₹10 each)	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	6,789.15	
6	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10 each)	2.24	3.46	(3.33)	2.26	3.45	

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved, taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 11, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 along with Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditor are available on the websites of the Company at www.capacite.in and websites of the Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
CAPACITE INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-

Rahul R. Katyal
Managing Director
DIN: 00253046

Date : February 11, 2021
Place : Mumbai

ACC Limited

CIN:L26940MH1936PLC002515

Registered Office: Cement House, 121, Maharashtra Karve Road, Mumbai - 400 020

Tel. No.: 022-41593321; Fax No.: 022-66317458; Website: www.acclimited.com; e-mail: ACC-InvestorSupport@acclimited.com

Extract of Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31-12-2020

(₹ in Crore)

Particulars	3 months ended 31-12-2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30-09-2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2019	Current year ended 31-12-2020	Previous year ended 31-12-2019
	(Refer Note - 2)	Unaudited	(Refer Note - 2)	Audited	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	4,144.72	3,537.31	4,060.31	13,785.98	15,657.55
Net Profit for the period (before exceptional item and tax)	465.00	540.67	413.31	1,884.86	2,052.52
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	288.99	540.67	413.31	1,708.85	2,052.52
Net Profit for the period after tax	472.44	363.85	273.28	1,430.26	1,377.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	460.82	363.85	256.90	1,415.68	1,328.31
Paid-up Equity Share Capital				187.99	187.99
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				12,511.14	11,355.78
Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised):					
(a) Basic	₹ 25.16	₹ 19.38	₹ 14.55	₹ 76.16	₹ 73.35
(b) Diluted	₹ 25.10	₹ 19.33	₹ 14.52	₹ 75.98	₹ 73.17

Key numbers of Audited Standalone Results of the Company are as under :-

(₹ in Crore)

Particulars	3 months ended 31-12-2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30-09-2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 31-12-2019	Current year ended 31-12-2020	Previous year ended 31-12-2019
	(Refer Note - 2)	Unaudited	(Refer Note - 2)	Audited	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	4,144.69	3,537.31	4,060.27	13,784.54	15,656.65
Net Profit for the period (before exceptional item and tax)	451.46	539.69	407.35	1,863.79	2,031.47
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	275.45	539.69	407.35	1,687.78	2,031.47
Net Profit for the period after tax	463.92	363.09	269.22	1,414.94	1,358.91
Total Comprehensive Income	452.27	363.09	253.08	1,400.40	1,309.93

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.acclimited.com.
- The figures of the quarters ended December 31, 2020 and December 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years ended December 31, 2020 and December 31, 2019 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place: Mumbai

Date: February 11, 2021

ACC(Sridhar Balakrishnan)
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO
DIN:08699523**SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED**

CIN : L24239TG1987PLC008066

Regd. Office : Plot No. 72, H.No: 8-2-334/3 & 4, Road No. 5, Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad TG 500034

Phone: 040-35359999, Fax:040-25259889, Email:cs@smspharma.com, www.smspharma.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months Ended 31st December, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	9 Months ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	9 Months ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	14,972.34	39,404.03	8,124.05	14,972.33	39,404.03	8,124.05
2	Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	2,674.64	5,681.13	1,249.87	2,674.64	5,681.13	1,249.87
3	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,832.15	3,875.14	750.03	2,139.35	3,938.98	761.73
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)	1,829.58	3,868.10	747.50	2,137.23	3,933.24	759.60
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: Re.1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) Re. 1/- each	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)						
	a) Basic/Diluted (in Rs)	2.16	4.58	0.89	2.53	4.65	0.90

Notes:

- The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 10th February, 2021 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and companies website (www.SMSPHARMA.com)..

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 11.02. 2021By order of the Board
For SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited
Ramesh Babu Potluri
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00166381)**PGIM**
India Mutual Fund**PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited**(Erstwhile DHFL Pramerica Asset Managers Private Limited)
2nd Floor, Nirfon House, Dr. A.B. Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030.
Tel.: +91 22 6159 3000. Fax: +91 22 6159 3100
CIN: U74900MH2008FTC187029 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7446
Website: www.pgimindiafm.com**NOTICE (No. 43 of 2020-21)**

Notice is hereby given that PGIM India Trustees Private Limited (erstwhile DHFL Pramerica Trustees Private Limited), Trustee to PGIM India Mutual Fund, has approved declaration of dividend under the following schemes of PGIM India Mutual Fund with **February 17, 2021** as the record date:-

Scheme Names	Plans / Options	Quantum of dividend per unit (Gross of Statutory Levy, if any)* (₹)	Face Value (₹ per unit)	NAV of Dividend Option as on February 10, 2021 (₹ per unit)#
PGIM India Arbitrage Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.036	10	10.463
	Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.039	10	10.5361
PGIM India Hybrid Equity Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.127	10	22.05
	Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.147	10	23.11
PGIM India Equity Saving Fund	Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.073	10	12.7797

#Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the Dividend Option of the above-mentioned Schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy, if any.

गोदांमाली होणार झाडाझडती

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी): मुंबईतील अनधिकृतपणे गॅस सिलिंडर व इतर ज्वलनशील पदार्थांचा साठा करणारी गोदामे पालिकेच्या रडारवर असून...



गॅस सिलिंडरच्या गोदामाला भीषण आग लागून चार जण जखमी झाले. या घटनेनंतर मात्र बेकायदा गोदामांचा प्रश्न ऐरणीवर आला.

आले आहे. मागील दोन वर्षांत पालिकेने सुमारे ११ हजार सिलिंडर जप्त केले आहेत. मात्र, ठोस कारवाई होत नसल्याने असे प्रकार पुन्हा पुन्हा होत असल्याचे सांगण्यात आले.

'कोरोना'बाधित अर्भकांमधील प्रतिजैविकांच्या तपासणीला सुरुवात

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी): कोरोना योद्ध्यांना दुसऱ्या टप्प्यातील लसीकरणची नुकतीच सुरुवात झाली. त्यानंतर कोरोनाची बाधा झालेल्या अर्भकांमधील प्रतिजैविकांबाबत...



मुंबई : अयोध्येतील राम मंदिराच्या निर्माणासाठी निधी संकलन मोहिमेमध्ये श्री पार्श्वनाथ चॅरिटेबल ट्रस्ट. ठाणे यासंस्थेचे अध्यक्ष भरत जैन व तुषार शहा यांच्याकडून वडवली नगर प्रचार प्रसिद्धी प्रमुख जितेंद्र ढाकणे व राम ठाकूर यांच्याकडे नुकताच धनादेश सुपुर्द करण्यात आला.

पालिकेचे ४० टक्के 'टॅब' नादुरुस्त अर्थक्षणांना मात्र १० टक्के नादुरुस्तीची माहिती

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी): मुलांच्या पाठीवरचे दमराचे ओझे कमी करण्यासाठी महापालिकेच्या शाळांतील नववी-दहावीच्या मुलांना दिलेल्या 'टॅब' पैकी ४० टक्के 'टॅब' नादुरुस्त आहेत. मात्र, प्रशासनातर्फे अर्थक्षणांना दहा टक्के 'टॅब' नादुरुस्तीची माहिती देण्यात आली.



रक्कम खर्च झाली, किती रक्कम शिल्लक राहिली, याबाबत काहीही माहिती देण्यात येत नाही.

२०१६-१७ मध्ये २१,०४४ 'टॅब'ची खरेदी करण्यात आली. एकीकडे ४२,८४३ 'टॅब'पैकी ११,९८५ म्हणजे ४० टक्के 'टॅब' बंद आहेत. मात्र, अर्थक्षणांना दहा टक्के 'टॅब' नादुरुस्त असल्याची प्रशासनाकडून चुकीची माहिती देण्यात आली.

वहनांद्वारे विक्री व्यवसाय करणाऱ्यांना शुल्क आकारा

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी): 'मुंबईत तीनचकी, चारचकी वहनांद्वारे भाजीपाला, फळफळवळ, कांदे-बटाटे, खाद्यवस्तू आदीची विक्री करणाऱ्यांना शुल्क आकारण्यात यावे,' अशी मागणी भाजप नगरसेवक कमलेश यादव यांनी गुरुवार, दि. ११ फेब्रुवारी रोजी केली.

वर्ग कमी न करण्याबाबत अभावपिप्या मागणीला यश

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी) : वांद्रे येथील चेतना महाविद्यालयात ११ वी व १२ वीचे वर्ग दरवर्षीच्या तुलनेमध्ये यावर्षी कमी करण्याचा निर्णय महाविद्यालयाकडून घेण्यात आला.



मुंबई : अयोध्येतील राम मंदिराच्या निर्माणासाठी निधी संकलन मोहिमेमध्ये श्री पार्श्वनाथ चॅरिटेबल ट्रस्ट. ठाणे यासंस्थेचे अध्यक्ष भरत जैन व तुषार शहा यांच्याकडून वडवली नगर प्रचार प्रसिद्धी प्रमुख जितेंद्र ढाकणे व राम ठाकूर यांच्याकडे नुकताच धनादेश सुपुर्द करण्यात आला.

वाहतूक पोलीस अभियानांतर्गत विविध उपक्रमांचे आयोजन

मुंबई : 'रस्ता सुरक्षा अभियान २०२१' अंतर्गत पोलीस स्थानकांमध्ये विविध समाजोपयोगी उपक्रमांचे आयोजन करण्यात आले.



मुंबई : 'रस्ता सुरक्षा अभियान २०२१' अंतर्गत पोलीस स्थानकांमध्ये विविध समाजोपयोगी उपक्रमांचे आयोजन करण्यात आले.

आंदोलक शिक्षकांना आश्वासनांचे गाजर

मुंबई, दि. ११ (प्रतिनिधी): विनाअनुदानित शाळांना मान्य केल्याप्रमाणे २० टक्के आणि ४० टक्के अनुदान देण्यास राज्य सरकार अनुकूल असल्याचे आश्वासन नुकतेच देण्यात आले.

मनसेचा पाठिंबा

गेल्या १४ दिवस राज्यातील विनाअनुदानित शाळांचे शिक्षक आझाद मैदानात ठिय्या मांडून बसले आहेत.

एक हजार ६५८ शाळा आणि कनिष्ठ महाविद्यालयांना २० टक्के अनुदानाचा लाभ मिळणार आहे.

याबद्दलचा शासन निर्णय पुढील मंत्रिमंडळाच्या बैठकीत निघण्याचे आश्वासन देण्यात आले आहे.

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Case No., Name of the Borrower, Name of the Guarantors, Claim Amt. (Rs.), Date of Hearing, Time of Hearing

Advertisement for Bank of Baroda featuring the logo, address, and financial services.

पश्चिम रेल्वे अहमदाबाद मुंबई सेंट्रल दरम्यान तेजस एक्सप्रेस पुन्हा सुरू करीत आहे

Table with 6 columns: ट्रेन क्र., सुरुवातीचे स्थानक आणि गंतव्य स्थान, सुरु होण्याचा दिनांक, सेवांचे दिवस, प्रस्थान, आगमन

Advertisement for Western Railway (पश्चिम रेल्वे) featuring the logo, website, and contact information.

CAPACITE INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Financial statement table with columns for Standalone and Consolidated results, showing Revenue from Operations, Profit Before Tax, etc.

Additional financial information and contact details for CAPACITE INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED, including the Managing Director's name and contact info.